Preview payroll details

Employee Employer

Pay Hours Amount Deductions  Amount taxes Amount taxes Amount
Federal
Regular FUTA
Pay 74.28 $1,188.48 !I[;c;,(ome $99. 55‘ Employer $0.00
Sick Pay 0 $0.00 ol 5. ogluarluty $91.95
y loyer
Paycheck . I\Mjlcare
Tips 0 $294.57 Medicar Employer $21.50
Judas OR ) OR SUI
Batchelor %@ 10954 £oier  $31.14
Net pay OR - OR
$1,149.32 « Workers' Workers'
it $0.82 Benefit $0.82
Pay date: eng ! Fund
04/20/2023 un Employer
04/01/2023 T oR OR
Statewide TriMet
- Transit $1.48 Transit $11.92
04/15/2023 Tax Tax
OR Paid OR Paid
Family Family
and $g.89 2and $0.00
Medical Medical
Leave
Leave EE ER
Jandel Federal
. Regular FUTA
Dalmacio Pay !Pa(;ome Employer $2.48
Net pay . Social
$339.86 Paycheck Social Security $25.62
Tips Security

Employer



Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Jarren
Dalmacio

Net pay
$645.26

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Hours

39.48

0

Amount

$413.24

$631.68

$156.56

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'

Amount

$5.99

$26.17

$0.24

$0.41

$2.48

$21.12

$48.87

$11.43

$55.61

$0.43

Employer
taxes

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer
Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit

Amount

$5.99

$8.68

$0.24

$3.32

$0.00

$4.73

$48.87

$11.43

$16.55

$0.43



Erika Dan

Net pay
$624.51

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay Hours
Regular 42.9
Pay
Paycheck 0
Tips

Amount

$788.24

$632.78

$170.13

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family

Amount

$0.79

$4.73

$57.14

$49.78

$11.65

$53.74

$0.47

$0.80

$4.82

Employer
taxes

Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family

Amount

$6.34

$0.00

$4.82

$49.78

$11.65

$16.86

$0.47

$6.45

$0.00



Liberato
Domingo

Net pay
$404.97

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Miles
Fabian

Net pay
$273.99

Pay date:
04/20/2023

Pay

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Hours

25.27

o

17.42

Amount

$802.91

$372.73

$100.21

$472.94

$256.95

$69.08

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

Amount

$0.00

$29.32

$6.86

$31.04

$0.28

$0.47

$3.75

$20.21

$4.73

Employer
taxes

and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer
Medicare
Employer

Amount

$2.84

$29.32

$6.86

$9.93

$0.28

$3.80

$1.96

$20.21

$4.73



04/01/2023

04/15/2023

lan Hung

Net pay
$992.29

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay

Salary

Hours

86.66666666666667

Amount

$326.03

$1,250.00

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

Amount

$20.87

$0.19

$0.33

$1.96

$71.58

$77.50

$18.12

$81.76

$1.25

Employer
taxes

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

Amount

$6.85

$0.19

$2.62

$0.00

$0.00

$77.50

$18.12

$26.25

$10.05



Yohan Kim

Net pay
$1,056.13

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay

Regular
Pay

Sick Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Hours

66.95

o

Amount

$1,250.00

$1,087.94

$0.00

$265.50

$1,353.44

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Amount

$7.50

$84.00

$83.91

$19.63

$99.56

$0.74

$1.35

$8.12

Employer
taxes

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$83.91

$19.63

$28.42

$0.74

$10.88

$0.00



David Lo

Net pay
$1,063.74

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Dominic
Martinez

Net pay
$403.09

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay

Salary

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Hours

86.66666666666667

25.53

0

Amount

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$395.72

$101.24

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'

Amount

$27.50

$77.50

$18.12

$54.39

$1.25

$7.50

$20.84

$30.81

$7.21

$31.25

$0.28

Employer
taxes

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer
OR SUI

Employer

OR
Workers'

Amount

$0.00

$77.50

$18.12

$26.25

$10.05

$0.00

$2.98

$30.81

$7.21

$10.44

$0.28



Jacquelynn
Mauldwin

Net pay
$631.53

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay

Regular
Pay

Sick Pay

Bonus

Paycheck
Tips

Hours Amount Deductions Amount

$496.96

38.07 $618.64

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $150.97

Employee
taxes

Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

Amount

$0.50

$2.98

$19.25

$47.72

$11.16

$54.14

$0.42

$0.77

Employer
taxes

Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

Amount

$3.99

$0.00

$4.62

$47.72

$11.16

$16.17

$0.42

$6.19



Chelsea
Maynard

Net pay
$531.75

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay Hours

Regular 33.75
ay

Paycheck 0

Tips

Amount

$769.61

$540.00

$133.84

$673.84

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Amount

$4.62

$41.65

$41.78

$9.77

$43.80

$0.37

$0.67

$4.05

Employer
taxes

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

Amount

$0.00

$4.05

$41.78

$9.77

$14.15

$0.37

$5.42

$0.00



Quinn
O'Connor

Net pay
$305.31

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Zulema
Pedroza

Net pay
$669.22

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Hours

19.48

42.42

Amount

$287.33

$77.25

$364.58

$625.70

$168.22

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'

Amount

$7.60

$22.60

$5.29

$23.21

$0.21

$0.36

$0.00

$49.22

$11.51

$57.95

$0.47

Employer
taxes

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer
Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit

Amount

$2.18

$22.60

$5.29

$7.65

$0.21

$2.93

$4.76

$49.22

$11.51

$16.67

$0.47



Erin
Robson

Net pay
$670.70

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Pay

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Hours

43.43

o

Amount

$793.92

$694.88

$172.23

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family

Amount

$0.79

$4.76

$64.84

$53.76

$12.58

$58.68

$0.48

$0.87

$5.20

Employer
taxes

Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family

Amount

$6.38

$0.00

$5.20

$53.76

$12.58

$18.21

$0.48

$6.97

$0.00



Royland
Tai

Net pay
$779.22

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Puthyda
Thach

Pay

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Regular
Pay

Hours

54.4

o

39.73

Amount

$867.11

$802.40

$215.73

$1,018.13
$645.61

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income

Amount

$82.97

$63.13

$14.77

$70.31

$0.60

$1.02

$6.11

$22.61

Employer
taxes

and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Amount

$6.11

$63.13

$14.77

$21.38

$0.60

$8.18

$0.00

$4.82



Net pay
$656.27

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

04/15/2023

Maili
Thompson

Net pay
$951.57

Pay date:
04/20/2023

04/01/2023

Pay

Sick Pay

Bonus

Paycheck
Tips

Regular
Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Hours Amount
0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $157.55
$803.16

63.27  $1,012.32

0 $250.91

Deductions

Amount

Employee
taxes

Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income

Amount

$49.80

$11.64

$56.78

$0.44

$0.80

$4.82

$116.67

$78.32

$18.32
$88.81

Employer
taxes

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer
Medicare
Employer
OR SUI
Employer

Amount

$49.80

$11.64

$16.87

$0.44

$6.45

$0.00

$5.45

$78.32

$18.32
$26.53



04/15/2023

Net pay
$12,148.73

Pay

Regular
Pay

Sick Pay

Paycheck
Tips

Salary

Bonus

Hours

Amount

$1,263.23

648.46 $10,118.84

0

173.33333333333334

$0.00

$2,571.55

$2,500.00

$0.00

Deductions

Total

Amount

Employee
taxes

Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Federal
Income
Tax

Social
Security

Medicare

OR
Income
Tax

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund

Amount

$0.70

$1.26

$7.58

$753.54

$941.80

$220.28

$1,017.61

$7.14

Employer
taxes

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer
OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

FUTA
Employer

Social
Security
Employer

Medicare
Employer

OR SUI
Employer

OR
Workers'
Benefit
Fund
Employer

Amount

$0.70

$10.15

$0.00

$57.00

$941.80

$220.28

$319.00

$7.14



Net pay
$12,148.73

Pay

Hours Amount Deductions

Total payroll cost

821.7933333333334 $15,190.39

Amount

$0.00

Employee
taxes

OR
Statewide
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave EE

Amount

$15.17

$86.12

$3,041.66

Employer
taxes

OR
TriMet
Transit
Tax

OR Paid
Family
and
Medical
Leave
ER

Amount

$122.09

$0.00

$1,667.31



