## Preview payroll details

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions Amoun	t Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
	Regular Pay	74.28	\$1,188.48		Federal Income Tax	\$99.55	FUTA Employer	\$0.00
	Sick Pay	0	\$0.00		Social Security	\$91.95	Social Security Employer	\$91.95
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$294.57		Medicare	\$21.50	Medicare Employer	\$21.50
Judas Batchelor					OR Income Tax	\$109.54	OR SUI Employer	\$31.14
Net pay \$1,149.32 Pay date: 04/20/2023					OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.82	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.82
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023					OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$1.48	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$11.92
					OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$8.89	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$1,483.05					
Jandel Dalmacio	Regular Pay	22.08	\$325.68		Federal Income Tax	\$12.47	FUTA Employer	\$2.48
Net pay \$339.86	Paycheck Tips	0	\$87.56		Social Security	\$25.62	Social Security Employer	\$25.62

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amoun
Pay date: 04/20/2023						Medicare	\$5.99	Medicare Employer	\$5.99
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023						OR Income Tax	\$26.17	OR SUI Employer	\$8.68
						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.24	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.24
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.41	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$3.32
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$2.48	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.0
			\$413.24						
Jarren Dalmacio	Regular Pay	39.48	\$631.68			Federal Income Tax	\$21.12	FUTA Employer	\$4.7
Net pay \$645.26 Day data:	Paycheck Tips	0	\$156.56			Social Security	\$48.87	Social Security Employer	\$48.8
Pay date: 04/20/2023						Medicare	\$11.43	Medicare Employer	\$11.43
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023						OR Income Tax	\$55.61	OR SUI Employer	\$16.5
						OR Workers'	\$0.43	OR Workers' Benefit	\$0.43

	Pay	Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
						Benefit Fund		Fund Employer	
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.79	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$6.34
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$4.73	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$788.24						
<b>Erika Dan</b> Net pay	Regular Pay	42.9	\$632.78			Federal Income Tax	\$57.14	FUTA Employer	\$4.82
\$624.51 Pay date:	Paycheck Tips	0	\$170.13			Social Security	\$49.78	Social Security Employer	\$49.78
04/20/2023 04/01/2023						Medicare	\$11.65	Medicare Employer	\$11.65
- 04/15/2023						OR Income Tax	\$53.74	OR SUI Employer	\$16.86
						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.47	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.47
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.80	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$6.45
						OR Paid Family	\$4.82	OR Paid Family	\$0.00

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
					and Medical Leave EE		and Medical Leave ER	
			\$802.91					
	Regular Pay	25.27	\$372.73		Federal Income Tax	\$0.00	FUTA Employer	\$2.84
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$100.21		Social Security	\$29.32	Social Security Employer	\$29.32
Liberato Domingo					Medicare	\$6.86	Medicare Employer	\$6.86
Net pay \$404.97					OR Income Tax	\$31.04	OR SUI Employer	\$9.93
Pay date: 04/20/2023 04/01/2023 -					OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.28	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.28
04/15/2023					OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.47	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$3.80
			\$472.94					
Miles Fabian	Regular Pay	17.42	\$256.95		Federal Income Tax	\$3.75	FUTA Employer	\$1.96
Net pay \$273.99	Paycheck Tips	0	\$69.08		Social Security	\$20.21	Social Security Employer	\$20.21
Pay date: 04/20/2023					Medicare	\$4.73	Medicare Employer	\$4.73

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions Ar	nount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
04/01/2023						25			
- 04/15/2023						OR Income Tax	\$20.87	OR SUI Employer	\$6.85
						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.19	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.19
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.33	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$2.62
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$1.96	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$326.03						
<b>lan Hung</b> Net pay	Salary	86.66666666666667	\$1,250.00			Federal Income Tax	\$71.58	FUTA Employer	\$0.00
\$992.29 Pay date: 04/20/2023						Social Security	\$77.50	Social Security Employer	\$77.50
04/01/2023						Medicare	\$18.12	Medicare Employer	\$18.12
- 04/15/2023						OR Income Tax	\$81.76	OR SUI Employer	\$26.25
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$1.25	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$10.05

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$7.50	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$1,250.00						
	Regular Pay	66.95	\$1,087.94			Federal Income Tax	\$84.00	FUTA Employer	\$0.00
	Sick Pay	0	\$0.00			Social Security	\$83.91	Social Security Employer	\$83.91
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$265.50			Medicare	\$19.63	Medicare Employer	\$19.63
Yohan Kim						OR Income Tax	\$99.56	OR SUI Employer	\$28.42
Net pay \$1,056.13 Pay date: 04/20/2023						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.74	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.74
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$1.35	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$10.88
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$8.12	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$1,353.44						

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amoun
	Salary	86.66666666666666	\$1,250.00		Federal Income Tax	\$27.50	FUTA Employer	\$0.00
					Social Security	\$77.50	Social Security Employer	\$77.50
David Lo					Medicare	\$18.12	Medicare Employer	\$18.1
Net pay \$1,063.74					OR Income Tax	\$54.39	OR SUI Employer	\$26.2
Pay date: 04/20/2023 04/01/2023					OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$1.25	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$10.0
- 04/15/2023					OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$7.50	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.0
			\$1,250.00					
Dominic Martinez	Regular Pay	25.53	\$395.72		Federal Income Tax	\$20.84	FUTA Employer	\$2.98
Net pay \$403.09	Paycheck Tips	0	\$101.24		Social Security	\$30.81	Social Security Employer	\$30.81
Pay date: 04/20/2023					Medicare	\$7.21	Medicare Employer	\$7.2 <sup>-</sup>
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023					OR Income Tax	\$31.25	OR SUI Employer	\$10.44
					OR Workers'	\$0.28	OR Workers'	\$0.28

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
						Benefit Fund		Benefit Fund Employer	
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.50	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$3.99
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$2.98	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$496.96						
Jacquelynn Mauldwin	Regular Pay	38.07	\$618.64			Federal Income Tax	\$19.25	FUTA Employer	\$4.62
Net pay \$631.53 Pay date:	Sick Pay	0	\$0.00			Social Security	\$47.72	Social Security Employer	\$47.72
04/20/2023	Bonus	0	\$0.00			Medicare	\$11.16	Medicare Employer	\$11.16
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023	Paycheck Tips	0	\$150.97			OR Income Tax	\$54.14	OR SUI Employer	\$16.17
						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.42	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.42
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.77	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$6.19

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$4.62	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$769.61						
	Regular Pay	33.75	\$540.00			Federal Income Tax	\$41.65	FUTA Employer	\$4.05
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$133.84			Social Security	\$41.78	Social Security Employer	\$41.78
						Medicare	\$9.77	Medicare Employer	\$9.77
Chelsea Maynard						OR Income Tax	\$43.80	OR SUI Employer	\$14.15
Net pay \$531.75 Pay date: 04/20/2023						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.37	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.37
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.67	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$5.42
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$4.05	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$673.84						

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
	Regular Pay	19.48	\$287.33		Federal Income Tax	\$7.60	FUTA Employer	\$2.18
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$77.25		Social Security	\$22.60	Social Security Employer	\$22.60
Quinn O'Connor					Medicare	\$5.29	Medicare Employer	\$5.29
Net pay \$305.31					OR Income Tax	\$23.21	OR SUI Employer	\$7.65
Pay date: 04/20/2023 04/01/2023					OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.21	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.21
04/15/2023					OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.36	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$2.93
			\$364.58					
Zulema Pedroza	Regular Pay	42.42	\$625.70		Federal Income Tax	\$0.00	FUTA Employer	\$4.76
Net pay \$669.22	Paycheck Tips	0	\$168.22		Social Security	\$49.22	Social Security Employer	\$49.22
Pay date: 04/20/2023					Medicare	\$11.51	Medicare Employer	\$11.51
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023					OR Income Tax	\$57.95	OR SUI Employer	\$16.67
					OR Workers'	\$0.47	OR Workers' Benefit	\$0.47

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
						Benefit Fund		Fund Employer	
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.79	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$6.38
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$4.76	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$793.92						
Erin Robson	Regular Pay	43.43	\$694.88			Federal Income Tax	\$64.84	FUTA Employer	\$5.20
Net pay \$670.70 Pay date:	Paycheck Tips	0	\$172.23			Social Security	\$53.76	Social Security Employer	\$53.76
04/20/2023						Medicare	\$12.58	Medicare Employer	\$12.58
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023						OR Income Tax	\$58.68	OR SUI Employer	\$18.21
						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.48	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.48
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.87	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$6.97
						OR Paid Family	\$5.20	OR Paid Family	\$0.00

	Pay	Hours	Amount	Deductions Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
					and Medical Leave EE		and Medical Leave ER	
			\$867.11					
	Regular Pay	54.4	\$802.40		Federal Income Tax	\$82.97	FUTA Employer	\$6.11
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$215.73		Social Security	\$63.13	Social Security Employer	\$63.13
					Medicare	\$14.77	Medicare Employer	\$14.77
Royland Tai					OR Income Tax	\$70.31	OR SUI Employer	\$21.38
Net pay \$779.22 Pay date: 04/20/2023					OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.60	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.60
04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023					OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$1.02	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$8.18
					OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$6.11	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$1,018.13					
Puthyda Thach	Regular Pay	39.73	\$645.61		Federal Income	\$22.61	FUTA Employer	\$4.82

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
Net pay \$656.27 Pay date: 04/20/2023 04/01/2023 - 04/15/2023					Тах			
	Sick Pay	0	\$0.00		Social Security	\$49.80	Social Security Employer	\$49.80
	Bonus	0	\$0.00		Medicare	\$11.64	Medicare Employer	\$11.64
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$157.55		OR Income Tax	\$56.78	OR SUI Employer	\$16.87
					OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.44	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.44
					OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$0.80	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$6.45
					OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$4.82	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$803.16					
Maili Thompson	Regular Pay	63.27	\$1,012.32		Federal Income Tax	\$116.67	FUTA Employer	\$5.45
Net pay \$951.57 Pay date: 04/20/2023 04/01/2023 -	Paycheck Tips	0	\$250.91		Social Security	\$78.32	Social Security Employer	\$78.32
					Medicare	\$18.32	Medicare Employer	\$18.32
					OR Income	\$88.81	OR SUI Employer	\$26.53

	Рау	Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
04/15/2023						Тах			
						OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$0.70	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$0.70
						OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$1.26	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$10.15
						OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$7.58	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
			\$1,263.23						
				Total					
Net pay \$12,148.73	Regular Pay	648.46	\$10,118.84			Federal Income Tax	\$753.54	FUTA Employer	\$57.00
	Sick Pay	0	\$0.00	1		Social Security	\$941.80	Social Security Employer	\$941.80
	Paycheck Tips	0	\$2,571.55			Medicare	\$220.28	Medicare Employer	\$220.28
	Salary	173.33333333333333	\$2,500.00			OR Income Tax	\$1,017.61	OR SUI Employer	\$319.00
	Bonus	0	\$0.00			OR Workers' Benefit Fund	\$7.14	OR Workers' Benefit Fund Employer	\$7.14

Рау	y Hours	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Employee taxes	Amount	Employer taxes	Amount
					OR Statewide Transit Tax	\$15.17	OR TriMet Transit Tax	\$122.09
					OR Paid Family and Medical Leave EE	\$86.12	OR Paid Family and Medical Leave ER	\$0.00
	Total payroll cost							
Net pay \$12,148.73	821.7933333333334	\$15,190.39		\$0.00		\$3,041.66		\$1,667.31